Federazione

e

ﬁ' Motociclistica
Italiana

VALCENO CUP

8 - 9 OTTOBRE 2016

Valceno cup

600/1000/Naked Open/SuperOpen/ProRace
2 Turno Prove Ufficiali 1000 SO - ProRace

Qualifying (20:00 Time) started at 12:41:34

Autodromo "Riccardo Paletti" 2.350 km

10/9/2016 12:34

Lap Lap Tm Gap S1 S2 S3 Lap Lap Tm Gap S1 S2 S3
11 1:10.123 -0.722 29.932 16.906 23.285
(22) CORRADI DANIELE 12 1:13.728 +3.605 33.193 17.173 23.362
1 1:09.630 29.279 16.932 23.419 13 1:13.878 +0.150 30.780 18.640 24.458
2 1:09.165 -0.465 29.166 17.038 22,961 14 1:10.826 -3.052 29.826 17.294 23.706
3 1:08.943 -0.222 29.100 16.983 22.860 15 1:16.236 +5.410 33.422 18.277 24.537
4 1:08.990 +0.047 29.218 16.920 22.852
5 1:20.206 +11.216 29.321 19.507 31.378 (32) MARIANI ANTONIO
6 1:14.256 -5.950 33.833 16.917 23506 1 1:13.394 31.173 18.207 24.014
7 1:09.208 -5.048 29.180 16.954 23.074 2 1:12.654 -0.740 30.913 18.039 23.702
8 1:09.180 -0.028 29.205 16.899 23.076 3 1:11.786 -0.868 30.635 17.655 23.496
9 1:08.444 -0.736 28.934 16.834 22.676 4 1:11.775 -0.011 30.277 17908 23.590
5 1:21.411 +9.636 30.554 22.622 28.235
(69) BRUGNONE CHRISTIAN 6 1:11.564 -9.847 30.133 17.824 23.607
1 1:09.905 29.758 17.013 23.134 7 1:11.315 -0.249 30.184 17.449 23.682
2 1:10.716 +0.811 29.710 17.380 23.626 8 1:11.060 -0.255 29.955 17.506 23.599
3 1:09.854 -0.862 29.673 16.983 23.198 9 1:11.097 +0.037 30.021 17.609 23.467
4 4:27.929 +3:18.075 32.144 17.286 23.185 10 1:11.124 +0.027 30.009 17.498 23.617
5 1:09.627 -3:18.302 29.171 16.892 23.564 11 1:10.714 -0.410 30.004 17.407 23.303
6 1:08.954 -0.673 29.252 16.613 23.089 12 1:10.467 -0.247 30.005 17.357 23.105
7 1:09.619 +0.665 29.340 17.130 23.149 13 1:10.493 +0.026 29.683 17.492 23.318
8 1:09.866 +0.247 29.574 17.100 23.192
9 1:09.517 -0.349 29411 16.918 23.188 (10) ODDI PAOLO
1 1:12.997 31.181 17920 23.896
(39) ACCORNERO MASSIMO 2 1:12.491 -0.506 30.721 17.752 24.018
1 1:11.422 30.120 17.400 23.902 3 1:12.338 -0.153 30.655 17.641 24.042
2 1:13.398 +1.976 32.019 17.628 23.751 4 1:11.776 -0.562 30.496 17.533 23.747
3 1:10.310 -3.088 29.656 17.092 23.562 5 1:11.606 -0.170 30.415 17411 23.780
4 1:12.942 +2.632 31.997 17.329 23.616 6 1:11.492 -0.114 30.061 17.509 23.922
5 1:09.765 -3.177 29.466 17.045 23.254 7 1:11.722 +0.230 30.626 17.385 23.711
6 3:06.341 +1:56.576 34.354 17.131 25,511 8 1:11.002 -0.720 30.091 17.263 23.648
7 1:09.378 -1:56.963 29.232 17.009 23.137 9 1:11.295 +0.293 30471 17.275 23.549
8 1:09.287 -0.091 29.298 16.896 23.093 10 4:01.747 +2:50.452 38.995 18.144 26.927
9 1:09.495 +0.208 29.331 16.936 23.228
10 1:17.779 +8.284 35.069 17.854 24.856 (137) TORCHIO ALBERTO
11 1:09.341 -8.438 29.248 16.971 23.122 1 1:14.217 31.585 18.397 24.235
2 1:12.798 -1.419 31.022 17.863 23.913
(14) FORTUNATI CRISTIAN 3 1:12.458 -0.340 30.804 17.864 23.790
1 1:15.682 32.694 18.353 24635 4 1:12.476 +0.018 30.603 17.894 23.979
2 1:12.586 -3.096 30.739 17.759 24.088 5 1:12.179 -0.297 30.636 17.760 23.783
3 1:12.114 -0.472 30.553 17.704 23857 6 1:13.492 +1.313 30.835 18.418 24.239
4 1:11.572 -0.542 30.188 17.467 23917 7 1:11.777 -1.715 30.573 17.465 23.739
5 1:11.691 +0.119 30.357 17.429 23.905 8 1:13.189 +1.412 30.644 17.786 24.759
6 1:11.521 -0.170 30.250 17.381 23.890 9 1:12.176 -1.013 30.963 17.687 23.526
7 1:11.135 -0.386 29.956 17.451 23.728 10 1:11.265 -0.911 30.383 17.416 23.466
8 1:10.643 -0.492 29.835 17.300 23.508 11 1:11.468 +0.203 30431 17.484 23.553
9 1:11.027 +0.384 30.249 17.328 23.450 12 1:11.268 -0.200 30.315 17478 23.475
10 1:10.845 -0.182 30.156 17.148 23.541 13 1:11.596 +0.328 30.635 17.437 23.524
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Valceno cup
600/1000/Naked Open/SuperOpen/ProRace Autodromo "Riccardo Paletti" 2.350 km
2 Turno Prove Ufficiali 1000 SO - ProRace 10/9/2016 12:34

Qualifying (20:00 Time) started at 12:41:34

Lap Lap Tm Gap S1 S2 S3 Lap Lap Tm Gap S1 S2 S3
10 1:34.450 +19.964 46.658 19.269 28.523
(56) GILIOLI MASSIMO
1 1:13.851 31.446 18.107 24.298 (85) TRICERRI CESARE
2 1:13.287 -0.564 30.745 18.108 24434 1 1:16.831 32.954 18.821 25.056
3 1:12.487 -0.800 30.448 17.647 24392 2 1:15.501 -1.330 31.690 18.532 25.279
4 1:12.965 +0.478 30.629 17.995 24341 3 1:25.749 +10.248 41.611 18.680 25.458
5 1:12.894 -0.071 30.785 17.733 24376 4 1:15.868 -9.881 32.027 18.433 25.408
6 1:12.126 -0.768 30.513 17.628 23985 5 2:21.080 +1:05.212 1:26.040 21.601 33.439
7 1:11.875 -0.251 30.219 17.679 23977 6 1:15.409 -1:05.671 32.251 18.499 24.659
8 1:12.179 +0.304 30.446 17.561 24172 7 1:15.028 -0.381 32.053 18.373 24.602
9 1:11.967 -0.212 30.460 17.649 23.858
10 1:11.449 -0.518 30.087 17.459 23.903

(48) TAVELLA OSCAR

1 1:16.093 32.752 18.295 25.046
2 1:13.279 -2.814 30.871 17.899 24.509
3 1:12.643 -0.636 30.684 17.692 24.267
4 1:12.527 -0.116 30.405 17.795 24.327
5 1:12.654 +0.127 30.769 17.570 24.315
6 1:15.307 +2.653 30.791 17.466 27.050
7 1:12.451 -2.856 30.641 17.527 24.283
8 1:11.942 -0.509 30.332 17.456 24.154
9 1:12.142 +0.200 30.410 17.690 24.042
10 1:12.208 +0.066 30.435 17.588 24.185
11 1:12.326 +0.118 30.233 17.729 24.364
12 1:31.357 +19.031 37.602 24.191 29.564
13 1:11.938 -19.419 30.556 17.358 24.024

(72) FACCHETTI SIMONE

1 1:19.208 33.362 19.429 26417
2 1:16.011 -3.197 31.755 18.832 25.424
3 1:14.937 -1.074 31.282 18.473 25.182
4 4:51.413 +3:36.476 41.422 19.432 25.644
5 1:14.216 -3:37.197 31.128 18.240 24.848
6 1:13.755 -0.461 30.940 17.943 24.872
7 1:14.631 +0.876 31.121 18.344 25.166

(64) SANQUIRICO ALESSANDRO

1 1:16.682 33.041 18.789 24.852
2 1:14.746 -1.936 31.733 18.304 24.709
3 1:15.210 +0.464 31.865 18.581 24.764
4 1:15.469 +0.259 31.638 18.710 25.121
5 1:14.467 -1.002 31.529 18.256 24.682
6 1:32.434 +17.967 39.301 21.084 32.049
7 1:19.420 -13.014 31.837 19.339 28.244
8 1:21.831 +2.411 35.100 21.243 25.488
9 1:14.486 -7.345 31.598 18.290 24.598
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